The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAMIEN INVASION 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled
2023-01-01
2023-01-17
2023-01-18
2023-01-19
2023-01-19
2023-01-20

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE

# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
DigiKey
Reimbursement for domain purchase
TCP GLOBAL
Adafruit

WITHDRAWN: $483.92. DEPOSITED: $485.00.

ID Amount Balance
$0.00
txn_oyH69L $485.00 $485.00
txn mAHgwb -$21.34 $463.66
txn zVHz6g -$15.76 $447.90
txn 2zH2Ma -$53.49 $394.41
txn VOH2X4 -$393.33 $1.08
$1.08

Damien Invasion is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Damien Invasion's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



