

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAMIEN INVASION 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-17	Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_oyH69L	\$485.00	\$485.00
2023-01-18	DigiKey	txn_mAHgw5	-\$21.34	\$463.66
2023-01-19	Reimbursement for domain purchase	txn_zVHz6g	-\$15.76	\$447.90
2023-01-19	TCP GLOBAL	txn_2zH2Ma	-\$53.49	\$394.41
2023-01-20	Adafruit	txn_V0H2X4	-\$393.33	\$1.08
	WITHDRAWN: \$483.92. DEPOSITED: \$485.00.	-		\$1.08

 $Damien\ Invasion$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Damien\ Invasion$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.